
Date Start End Committee Meeting

Tue 27 Sep 2022 17:30 19:30 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

FGB Business Meeting

Thu 13 Oct 2022 13:00 14:00 Marketing Task and Finish
Group Meeting

Tue 1 Nov 2022 15:30 16:30 Environmental and Sustainability
T&FG

Thu 3 Nov 2022 17:00 18:00 OFSTED Task & Finish Group

Mon 7 Nov 2022 15:30 16:30 Online Safety T&FG

Tue 15 Nov 2022 17:30 19:30 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

FGB Meeting (Data Focus)

Thu 17 Nov 2022 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Mon 21 Nov 2022 09:00 15:30 Governor Monitoring Week

Tue 22 Nov 2022 17:30 19:30 Audit, Risk and Staffing
Committee

Audit, Risk & Staffing Committee

Thu 8 Dec 2022 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Thu 8 Dec 2022 16:00 17:00 MAT T&FG

Tue 13 Dec 2022 17:30 19:30 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

FGB Finance Meeting

Wed 14 Dec 2022 10:00 11:00 Environmental & Sustainability
T&FG

Thu 5 Jan 2023 17:00 18:00 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

KPI Task and Finish Group

Thu 12 Jan 2023 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Mon 16 Jan 2023 09:00 15:30 Governor Monitoring Week

Tue 17 Jan 2023 17:30 19:30 Trust Board Committee FGB (Finance) Meeting

Tue 24 Jan 2023 16:00 17:00 MAT T&FG

Tue 31 Jan 2023 17:30 19:30 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

FGB Data Meeting

Thu 2 Feb 2023 17:30 19:30 Ofsted School Based Training
Session

Tue 7 Feb 2023 09:00 10:00 Interim Head Teacher Appraisal

Thu 9 Feb 2023 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Tue 21 Feb 2023 17:30 19:30 Audit, Risk and Staffing
Committee

Audit, Risk & Staffing Committee

Wed 22 Feb 2023 10:00 11:00 Environmental & Sustainability
T&FG

Mon 27 Feb 2023 09:00 15:30 Governor Monitoring Week

Thu 9 Mar 2023 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Belthorn Academy Primary School
Meetings



Fri 17 Mar 2023 12:00 17:00 External Governance Workshop
with Janet Myers

Tue 21 Mar 2023 16:00 17:00 MAT T&FG

Tue 28 Mar 2023 17:30 19:30 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

FGB Finance Meeting

Thu 30 Mar 2023 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Wed 19 Apr 2023 10:00 11:00 Environmental & Sustainability
T&FG

Mon 1 May 2023 09:00 15:30 Governor Monitoring Week

Thu 4 May 2023 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Tue 16 May 2023 17:30 19:30 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

FGB Data Meeting

Mon 5 Jun 2023 09:00 15:30 Governor Monitoring Week

Thu 8 Jun 2023 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Sat 10 Jun 2023 09:00 13:00 Governors Strategy Day

Mon 19 Jun 2023 15:30 18:00 School Improvement Plan Staff
Meeting

Wed 21 Jun 2023 10:00 11:00 Environmental & Sustainability
&FG

Tue 27 Jun 2023 17:30 19:30 Belthorn Academy Primary
School

FGB Finance Meeting

Thu 29 Jun 2023 14:00 15:00 Marketing T&FG

Tue 11 Jul 2023 09:00 10:00 Head Teacher Appraisal

Tue 11 Jul 2023 17:30 19:30 Audit, Risk and Staffing
Committee

Audit, Risk & Staffing Committee




